
Spiele S U N Punkte

Bull Busters 18 17 0 1 34

Dattelner-Dart e.V. 18 16 1 1 33

DC Flying Arrows 3 18 14 0 4 28

Dart-Academy 1 18 8 2 8 18

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick 18 8 0 10 16

DC Wanne-Eickel 1 18 7 1 10 15

Outlaws 18 5 3 10 13

DC Flying Arrows 1 18 6 0 12 12

Ratz-Fazz-Bull 18 3 1 14 7

Alte Schmiede 18 1 2 15 4

20.00 Uhr Fr Dart-Academy 1

20.00 Uhr Fr Dart-Academy 1

20.00 Uhr Fr Dart-Academy 1

20.00 Uhr Fr Dart-Academy 1

20.00 Uhr Fr Dart-Academy 1

2x 180 Tobi Bus 112 Tobi Bus 17D Major Acad1

180 Pumpe Bus 140 Manu Datteln 16D Pumpe Bus

3x 180 Chris Datteln 115 Pumuckl Datteln 17D Bunny Bus

2x 180 Mailman FlAr1 111 The Legend Out 18D Tobi Bus

180 Der Nossi FlAr1 116 Major Acad1 18D Pumpe Bus

180 Dartschlumpf Out 107 The Sniper Acad1 13D Snake Datteln

2x 180 The Legend Out 14D Chris Datteln

180 Dartgott Wanne1 15D Pumuckl Datteln

171 Dartgott Wanne1 15D Manu Datteln

180 Machine Rote 16D Chris Datteln

180 Flämmchen Rote 16D Snake Datteln

17D Mailman FlAr1 17D Chris Datteln

15D Thorsten FlAr3 18D Pumuckl Datteln

2x16D The Legend Out 16D Mailman FlAr1

17D Dartschlumpf Out 16D Der Nossi FlAr1

Bemerkung:

Abschlusstabelle

Einträge 

Nächster Spieltag

5

6

7

8

9

10

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick

19.7

19.7

Team

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick

Platz

Bull Busters

DC Flying Arrows 1

Ratz-Fazz-Bull

Outlaws

Alte Schmiede

19.7

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick

Dart-Academy 1

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick

Rote Teufel Erkenschwick 22:21           10:8

4

High Score

DC Flying Arrows 3

Short GameHigh Finish

19.7

19.7

1

2

3

Herner Dart Liga
Bz-Liga Saison I/2024

Nachholspiele / fehlende Spielberichte

Dattelner-Dart e.V. 29:11           13:5

DC Wanne-Eickel 1 36:8           18:0

7:33           2:16

26:16           11:7


